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CLOUDY 54-69
NA—FVO2O
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES;

ctns CA Globe Thorned Ige Ise 10.00 sml
Ise 10.00 MX Globe Thornless 30s 8.00
—ASPARAGUS: MARKET LOWER
pyr etns/erts 28 lb bchd CA Green std
ord cond 5.00 NJ Green Ige 20.00-22.00
WA WAExFcy Green Ige few 29.00 std
few 34.00 sml few 34.00 pyrerts bchd NJ
Green fldrun 20.00pyrerts Ise NJ Green
fldrun 16.00 —BEANS: MARKET
HIGHER buctns/crts FL Round Green
Type Handpicked fr cond 8.00 Machine
Picked 10.00-12.00 some 8.00 1 1/9
buctns CA Fava 10.00-12.00—BEETS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —BROCCOLI: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA bchd 14s
15.00-17.00mostly 16.00some 14.00few
18.00 20 lb ctns Ise CA CrownCut 16.00-
20.00 mostly 20.00 —BRUSSELS
SPROUTS: MARKET HIGHER 25 lb
ctns MX 21.00 —CABBAGE:
MARKETABOUT STEADY I V* buerts
& 50 lb ctns FLRound Green Type med
7.00 Red Type med 12.00 GA Round
Green Type med 6.50-7.50 mostly 7.00
ord cond 3.00 Red Type med 12.00-14.00
mostly 12.00 1 3/< buerts & 40 lb ctns FL
Savoy Type med 13.00 GA Savoy Type
med-lge 12.00-13.00 —CARROTS:
MARKET CA JBO HIGHER,,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY, sks 48 1-lb
flmbgs CA Topped med-lge 12.00-13.50
mostly 13.00GA Topped med-lge 10.00
sks 24 2-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge
13.00 sks 16 3-lb flmbgs CA Topped

med-lge 13.00 50 lb sks Ise CA Topped

jbo 12.00-13.00mostly 12.00CD CDOne
Topped Ige 8.00 GA Topped jbo 8.00
ctns bchd CA Bunched 24s 11.00ctns 24
1-lb flmbgs CA Baby Peeled 16.00-17.00
mostly 17.00CTNS 4 5-LB FLMB 14.00
ctns 20 1-lb flmbgs CA Baby Peeled
13.00- —CAULIFLOWER;
MARKET HIGHER ctns flmwrpd CA
12s 25.00-30.00 9s 22.00-23.00 16s 24.50
Green 12s 15.00 —CELERY;
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER ctns
CA 2 dz 17.00-18.00 mostly 18.00 one
label 20.00 2 Vi dz 17.00-20.00 flmbs 30s
20.00- —CHINESE CABBAGE:
eelerts NJ 12.00 WGA erts CA Nappa
30.00 —CORN-SWEET: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY wberts FL Yellow 4-4
>/2 dz 9.00 White 4-4 '/a dz 9.00 Bi-Color
4-4 Vi dz fr qual 6.00 —CUCUMBERS:
MARKET FL HIGHER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY. WAXED 1 1/9
buctns CA med fr qual 14.00 FL med fr
qual 15.00 sml fr cond 10.00 Ige 12.00
GA med 20.00 fr qual 12.00-14.00
EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns FL med 12.00-
14.00 mostly 14.00 some 10.00 fr qual
10.00- mostly 10.00MX 18s 12.00-
13.00 Vi & 5/9 buctns FL Italian 10.00-
11.00 —ENDIVE: MARKET NJ

LOWER, CA STEADY, ctns CA 24s
17.00 1.3 buerts NJ 14.00-15.00
ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 24s 18.00 1.3 buerts
NJ 14.00-IS.OO —GARLIC; MARKET
STEADY 30 lb ctns MX Purple supercol
27.00- col 24.00 super jbo 22.50
exjbo 19.50 —GREENS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA Kale
24s 10.00Swiss Chard 12s 11.00Red 12s
11.00 etns/erts bchd NC Collard 7.00
Kale 7.00 Mustard 7.00 Turnip Tops
7.00Rape 7.00 NJ Kale 6.00-6.50 Dan-
delion 9.00 Swiss Chard 8.50-9.00 ctns
Ise CA Kale Flowering 24s 12.00-14.00
—LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s 18.00-

NORTHEAST AGRI
SYSTEMS, INC.
Flyway Business Park
139 A West Airport Road
Lititz, PA 17543
Phone- (717) 569-2702
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authorized master distributor since 1982

20.00one label21.00few 17.00Wrapped
24s 20.00-22.00 mostly 21.00-22.00 one
label 23.00 some 19.00 30s 20.00NM 24s
18.00 Wrapped 24s 20.00
LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA Boston 24s
9.00- Green Leaf 24s 10.00-12.00
mostly 10.00-11.00 few 12.50 fr cond
5.50 Red Leaf 24s 10.00-12.00few 12.50
3 lb ctns CA Mesculin Mix 7.50
LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET CA
LOWER, NJ STEADY, ctns CA 24s
12.00- mostly 14.00-15.00sml 11.00
ord-fr cond S.OO-8.0 NJ 24s 9.00 1.3
bucrts CA 24s 16.00-18.00
MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA Ige 12.00med-lge 12.00 med
9.00- mostly 9.00 4 qt bkts PA med-
lge 5.00-5.50 mostly 5.00 sml-med 4.00-
4.50 mostly 4.00 5 lb ctns PA Oyster
16.00- mostly 16.00 some 14.00

Portobellas 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.00 3 lb
ctns PA Shiitake 12.00-12.50 mostly
12.00 fair qual 8.00-10.00 ctns 12 8-oz
traysflmwrpd PA 8.00-10.00mostly 9.00
ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA 9.00-
9.50 mostly 9.00 ctns 10 10-oz trays
flmwrpd PA 8.00-8.50 mostly 8.00
OKRA; NO SALES REPORTED
ONIONS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd CA 48s 10.00 MX
48s 8.50-10.00 mostly 9.00 some 11.00
crts bchd NJ Leeks 12s 10.00 ctns bchd
CA Leeks 12s 10.00-12.00
PARSLEY: MARKET PLAIN LOWER,
CURLY ABOUT STEADY. 1 1/9
buctns/crts bchd CA Curly 60s 14.00NJ
Curly 60s 15.00-16.00mostly 15.00Plain
60s 16.00-20.00 —PARSNIPS; TOO
FEW SALES TO QUOTE —PEAS
GREEN; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
10 lb ctns GU Snow Peas Decalyxed
21.00- Sugar Snap Peas Decalyxed
19.00- —PEAS OTHER: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PEPPERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL
Bell Type Green jbo 8.00-9.00exlge 8.00-

Welcome to Our House

V

Chore-Time's Complete
Systems Package Gives You
Better Poultry Production

The complete systems package from
Chore-Time offers poultry producers
better production at a competitive price
with local technical service support. The
complete package features Chore-Time's
systems for feeding and feed storage,
watering, heating, cooling, ventilation and
controls as well as egg handling.

So, join the producers who are already
benefiting from using Chore-Time
Systems. Call today for more information.

Pennsylvania’s Leading Poultry Equipment Distributor and Installer
Poultry Production Systems • Egg Production Systems

For information call ourfree customer service number (800) 673-2580

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 20, 2000-Al3

12.50 mostly 8.00-10.00 few 13.00 Ige
10.00- some 9.00 med 7.00-11.00

mostly 8.00-11.00 Mxd Red And Green
Ige 8.00-9.00 fr qual S.OO-6.00 med 7.00-
8.00 mostly 8.00 Red Ige 18.00 fr cond
14.00IS lb ctns MX Bell Type Red exlge
20.00- mostly 22.00Yellow exlge fr
cond 12.00-15.00 25 lb ctns MX Bell
TypeYellow exlge fr qual 18.00 5 kg ctns
NL Bell Type Orange 90-110mm 32.00
Red 90-110mm 32.00 —PEPPERS
OTHER: Vz and 5/9 buctns FL Jalapeno
10.00- mostly 10.00some 8.00 1 1/9
buctns FL Long Hot 10.00-12.00 Cu-
banelles med-lge 10.00-12.00 mixed red
and green med-lge 10.00
RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs FL
Red 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00ctns tpd 14
1-lbflmbgs FL Red 11.00ctns bchd NJ

Red 24s 8.00 OH Red 24s 8.00
RHUBARB; TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: WAXED 50
lb sks CD CDOne med 7.50
SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd CA Flat 24s 11.00-
12.00 1 2/5 bucrts bchd CA Flat 24s
12.00ctns 4 2-'/2-lbflmbgs CA Flat 14.00
cel crt NJ Savoy 7.00 4 lb ctns CA Flat
Baby Type 10.00 —SQUASH:
MARKET ZUCCHINI LOWER,
YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK ABOUT
STEADY.

Vi buctns/crts FL Zucchini sml-med
12.00 med 8.00-10.00 mostly 10.00
Yellow Straightneck sml-med 10.00-
12.00 med 8.00-10.00 GA Zucchini sml-
med 10.00-12.00 mostly 12.00 fr qual
7.00 med 8.00-10.00 mostly 10.00fr cond
5.00- Yellow Straightneck sml-med
10.00- med 8.00-10.00 mostly 8.00

some 5.00-6.00 poor cond 1.00-3.00
SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY CURED 40 lb ctns LA U.S.
One Beaungard med 20.00
TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 25 ib ctns FL 85% U.S. One or
Better Mature Greens light red-red sx6s
8 00 6x6s 8.00-9 00 mostly 8.00 Local
Repack 85% U S. One or Better Mature
Greens pink-light red Sx6s 12.25 6x6s
12 25 6x7s 12 25 15 Ib fits CD CDOne
Vine Ripes Greenhouse red 22s 11.00 5
kg ctns on the vine NL Vine Ripes
Greenhouse red sml-med 12.00-13.50
mostly 12.00-13.00 —TOMATOES,
CHERRY. MARKET HIGHER fits 12
1-pt bkts FL light red-red 9 00-10.00
mostly 10.00 fits 12 1-pt cntrs with lids
FL Grape Type red 11.00
TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE MARKET
LOWER 25 Ib ctns FL light red-red
14.00-16.00 —TURNIPS; MARKET
STEADY 25 Ib sks NJ Purple Top med
7.00 —VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb
ctns CA Radicchio 9s 11 50-12.00 3 kg
ctns GU Radicchio 12s 11.00-12.00.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Kutztown, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

May 9,11,12,2000
APPLES: 1.50-2.00 Vi BU., 7.50-8.00

BU.
ASPARAGUS: .50-1.30.
CANTALOPES- SM. TO LRGE. .55-

1.00.
EGGS; .30-.75 DOZ.
LETTUCE: LEAF 3.50 BAG.
PEAS: SNAP 7.50 PINT FLAT.
POTATOES: WHITE 2.00-4.50 LB.
RADISHES: .IS-.55 BU.
RHUBARB: .20-.70L8.
SPINACH; 3.00-4.50 4 BU., 5.00-

11.00BU.
TOMATOES: RED. SM. TO LRGE.

6.50-15.00; GREENHOUSE .75-1.00,
HYDROPONIC .70-2.15.

ZUCCHINI; GREEN 4.00-6.00 Vi
BU.

HANGING BASKETS: 2.00-9.50
FLOWERS; ANNUALS 3.00-9.50

FLAT, .30-1.50 POT; GERANIUMS
.90-2.00; SUNFLOWERS .25-1.30.

PERENNIALS: .50-9.00 POT.
VEGETABLE PLANTS; 2.50-10.50

FLAT; TOMATO POTS .30-9 00.
PLANTERS; 2.00-17.50.
NURSERY STOCK: SHRUBS 1.50-

6.00; RHODODENDRONS 3 00-12 00;
AZALEA 1.50-6 SO; ROSES 2.25-9 50,
TREES 10 00-27 50

PRODUCE AUCTION EVERY
TUES , THURS AND FRI , 10 A M
SAT. 9 A.M. STARTING JUNE 1, 8
AM.

Farmers Produce
Auction

Mount Hope, Ohio
Report Supplied by Auction

May 16,2000
ASPARAGUS: .75-1.25 LB
RHUBARB; .50-.75 LB
STRAWBERRIES: 2.00-2 25 QT.
TOMATOES- HYDROPONIC SM

TOLRGE .50-1.00 LB.
FLOWERS BEDDING ANNUALS

3 00-8 50 FLAT, 25-2.50 POT.
PERENNIALS 2 50-5.50 POT
HANGING BASKETS. 2.00-12 00
NURSERY STOCK: SHRUBS 2.50-

9.00, ROSES 9.00-1100, TREES 1.00-
6.50.

SANDBLASTING
SAND

BAC OR BULK
PICKUP OR DELIVERY

CALL FOR PRICES
MIKE DAVIDSON SAND & 6RAVEL

(410) 758-2618

WATERLESS TOILETS
“Sun-Mar”

;mgDomposw
Toilets

Several models available
including non-electric
• NO Septic System

•NO Chemicals
Save the Environmentl

Recycle Back to Nature l

FREE:


